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UIC_2013 Frequency Percent 

1 432 13.74 

2 735 23.39 

3 130 4.14 

4 149 4.74 

5 242 7.70 

6 344 10.94 

7 162 5.15 

8 269 8.56 

9 184 5.85 

10 189 6.01 

11 125 3.98 

12 182 5.79 
 



 
TABLE 10 

 

UIC_2013 

UIC_2013 Frequency Percent Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 1.672E8 55.07 1.672E8 55.07 

2 91886000 30.27 2.5909E8 85.34 

3 6921700 2.28 2.6601E8 87.62 

4 3094100 1.02 2.691E8 88.64 

5 10760300 3.54 2.7986E8 92.18 

6 7005400 2.31 2.8687E8 94.49 

7 1511900 0.50 2.8838E8 94.99 

8 8459500 2.79 2.9684E8 97.78 

9 2684400 0.88 2.9952E8 98.66 

10 1289100 0.42 3.0081E8 99.09 

11 1887800 0.62 3.027E8 99.71 

12 887700 0.29 3.0359E8 100.00 
 


